Oct 23 2024 (12:29) India Rail Info

Mahbubnagar - Rajkot Special Fare Special (PT)/09576 - Exp - WR
NZB/Nizamabad Junction to ND/Nadiad Junction
20h 43m - 1007 km - 14 halts - Departs Wed

MBNR
cL
SHNR
UR
KCG
MED
KMC
NZB
BSX
DAB
NED
PAU
BMF
HNL
WHM
AK
BSL
JL
NDB
ST
BRC
ANND
ND
ADI
SUNR
WKR
RIT

0 N o ul b WN -

NN NMNDNDNDNDN= - O o v
o uhWN-=OCLOVUNJOUI NN WN-= O

N
~

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Mahbubnagar 22:10 0 | 0 56
Jadcherla 22:29 22:30 Tm |0 [1 18 |68
Shadnagar 23:02 23:03 Tm |0 |1 54 |70
Umdanagar 23:30 23:31 m |0 |1 85 |65
Kacheguda 23:50 00:05 15m |0 |1 106 |58
Medchal 00:39 00:40 m (0 |2 139 |72
Kamareddi 07:48 01:50 2m |0 |2 220 |48
Nizamabad Junction 02:55 02:57 2m |0 |2 272 |53
Basar 03:30 03:32 2m [0 |2 301 |46
Dharmabad 03:45 03:46 im [0 |2 311 |33
Hazur Sahib Nanded 05:55 06:00 5m 2 (383 |46
Purna Junction 06:40 07:10 30m 2 413 |46
Basmat 07:39 07:40 Tm |0 (2 435 |71
Hingoli Deccan 08:29 08:30 Tm [0 (2 |494 |49
Washim 09:29 09:30 Tm |1 (2 542 |50
Akola Junction 11:05 11:25 20m (3 |2 621 |43
Bhusaval Junction 14:40 14:45 5m [0 |2 760 |37
Jalgaon Junction 15:24 15:27 3m [0 |2 |784 |14
Nandurbar 18:10 18:15 5m |0 |2 934 |69
Surat 20:35 20:40 5m 2 1095 |71
Vadodara Junction 22:30 22:35 5m [0 |2 1225 |43
Anand Junction 23:25 23:27 2m |3 |2 1260 (87
Nadiad Junction 23:40 23:42 2m (2 |2 1279 |40
Ahmedabad Junction 00:50 01:00 10m |0 (3 1325 |68
Surendranagar Junction |02:55 02:57 2m |1 |3 1455 |66
Wankaner Junction 04:04 04:06 2m |3 |3 1530 (47
Rajkot Junction 05:00 1,2 (3 1571 |-

Oct 23 2024 (12:29) https://indiarailinfo.com

509
539
650
581
489
599

383
344
355
362
382
391
466
554
598
205
209
203
59
36
40
37
52
72
86
119

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
CR
CR
CR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR




